FC crminewns  (REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission)
Notification of Consummation

File Number: 0000194426 Submit Date: 07/05/2022 Lead Call Sign: KRDQ FRN: 0024062317

March 2019

Service: Full Power FM = Purpose: Notification of Consummation = Status: Accepted = Status Date: 07/06/2022

Filing Status: Active

General Section Question Response
Information
Attachments Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being
filed with this application?
Applicant Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information
Information
Applicant Address Phone Email Applicant Type
ROCKING M MEDIA, LLC Monte M. Miller +1 (970) MMMILLER@ROCKINGMRADIO. Limited Liability
Doing Business As: 131 NORTH SANTA  309-0643 COM Company
ROCKING M MEDIA, LLC FE AVENUE
SUITE 3
SALINA, KS 67401
United States
Contact Contact Name Address Phone Email Contact Type
Representatives
Information (1) Christopher D Imlay , Esq.  Christopher D Imlay +1 (301) 384- chris@imlaylaw. Legal
. 14356 Cape May Road 5525 com Representative
Communications Counsel Silver Spring, MD
Booth, Freret & Imlay, LLC 20904
United States
Consummation Details
Notification , . ,
Details Date of Consummation FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2022-06-30 0024062317

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will not be consummated

Call Sign Facility ID File Number Will Not Consummate
KLBG 3483 0000190467
KLEY 31895 0000190468
KRDQ 37124 0000190469
KMMM 37126 0000190470
KZRD 13010 0000190471
KZRS 37129 0000190472
KXXX 37125 0000190473
KGNO 37130 0000190474

KZUH 37127 0000190475



Certification

Attachments

K281DI

KKLE

KERP

KLQR

KAHE

KWME

KGBK

KSMM

KSMM-FM

Section

142748

31892

82681

7991

37131

31894

7990

36752

37120

Authorized Party to Sign

Information not provided.

0000190476
0000190477
0000190478
0000190479
0000190480
0000190481
0000190482
0000190483

0000190484

Question Response

WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM
OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE
AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001)
AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION
AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND
JOR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).

| declare, under penalty of perjury, that | am an authorized Monte M. Miller
representative of the above-named applicant for the Managing Member
Authorization(s) specified above.

07/05/2022
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