

(REFERENCE COPY - Not for submission) Notification of Consummation

File Number: **0000194426**

Service: Full Power FM

Submit Date: 07/05/2022 | Lead Call Sign: KRDQ | FRN: 0024062317

Purpose: Notification of Consummation

Status: Accepted Status Date: 07/06/2022

Filing Status: Active

General Information

Section	Question	Response
Attachments	Are attachments (other than associated schedules) being filed with this application?	No

Applicant Information

Applicant Name, Type, and Contact Information

Applicant	Address	Phone	Email	Applicant Type
ROCKING M MEDIA, LLC Doing Business As: ROCKING M MEDIA, LLC	Monte M. Miller 131 NORTH SANTA FE AVENUE SUITE 3 SALINA, KS 67401 United States	+1 (970) 309-0643	MMMILLER@ROCKINGMRADIO.	Limited Liability Company

Contact Representatives Information (1)

Contact Name	Address	Phone	Email	Contact Type
Christopher D Imlay , Esq Communications Counsel Booth, Freret & Imlay, LLC	Christopher D Imlay 14356 Cape May Road Silver Spring, MD 20904 United States	+1 (301) 384- 5525	chris@imlaylaw. com	Legal Representative

Consummation **Notification Details**

Details

Date of Consummation	FRN of Licensee Post-consummation
2022-06-30	0024062317

Consummate the Following Authorizations:

Select all the authorizations in the table below that will *not* be consummated

Call Sign	Facility ID	File Number	Will Not Consummate
KLBG	3483	0000190467	
KLEY	31895	0000190468	
KRDQ	37124	0000190469	
KMMM	37126	0000190470	
KZRD	13010	0000190471	
KZRS	37129	0000190472	
KXXX	37125	0000190473	
KGNO	37130	0000190474	
KZUH	37127	0000190475	

K281DI	142748	0000190476
KKLE	31892	0000190477
KERP	82681	0000190478
KLQR	7991	0000190479
KAHE	37131	0000190480
KWME	31894	0000190481
KGBK	7990	0000190482
KSMM	36752	0000190483
KSMM-FM	37120	0000190484

Certification

Section	Question	Response
Authorized Party to Sign	WILLFUL FALSE STATEMENTS MADE ON THIS FORM OR ANY ATTACHMENTS ARE PUNISHABLE BY FINE AND/OR IMPRISONMENT (U.S. Code, Title 18, §1001) AND/OR REVOCATION OF ANY STATION AUTHORIZATION (U.S. Code, Title 47, §312(a)(1)), AND /OR FORFEITURE (U.S. Code, Title 47, §503).	
	I declare, under penalty of perjury, that I am an authorized representative of the above-named applicant for the Authorization(s) specified above.	Monte M. Miller Managing Member 07/05/2022

Attachments

Information not provided.